The AI-powered Avigilon Ava Dome Camera for Alta Aware provides versatile, robust security in indoor and
outdoor environments. With up to 4K resolution, remote zoom and focus, HDR and IR illumination, the Dome
security camera provides crisp, clear images even in challenging lighting conditions. On-camera storage and
processing and cloud management minimize physical infrastructure, enabling plug and play configuration for fast
deployments. Intelligent video and audio analytics help detect threats in real-time, and provide valuable insights
to improve operations.
Fixed IR dome with motorized
zoom and focus

B 4” Square Box
85.5 x 85.5
(120.9 diagonal)
3.36 x 3.36
(4.76 diagonal)
C Single Gang 84.1 3.31
D Double Gang 84.1  x 46 3.31 x 1.81
E EU Ceiling Box 70 2.76
F EU Outlet Box 60 2.36
Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661 U.S.A.  motorolasolutions.com
© 2023, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 12-2023 [HO03]
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVIGILON AVA DOME
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION DEPLOYMENT COLOR
DOME-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Alta Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Alta Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Alta Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-30 4K 30 days Alta Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-60 4K 60 days Alta Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP 5MP No Alta Aware on-prem White
DOME-B-5MP 5MP No Alta Aware on-prem Black
DOME-W 4K No Alta Aware on-prem White
DOME-B 4K No Alta Aware on-prem Black